
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Gil Antunes 4063

Diogo Correia 4064

André Cabeças 1419

Ilberino Santos 3923

Carlos Fernandes 1270

Valter Cardoso 741

João Rodrigues 1206

Manuel Santos 1310

DIOGO MIL-HOMENS 1113

Pedro Oliveira 1392

Daniel Rolo 1441

António Castanheira 4108

Bruno Carvalho 320

Jorge Azevedo 474

Jorge Vicente 3195

Nuno Vicente 1152

Pedro Baiona TBA

Bruno Malhao TBA

Nuno Carreira TBA

André Mendes TBA

Fernando Gaspar 973

Madalena Mayer Gaspar 972

Cristiano Santos 1155

João Santos 997

João Serrão 1212

Joaquim Serrão 2722

Carlos Neves 4162

João Reis 4163

Paulo Fiúza 286

Nuno Batalha 3703

Flávio Alves 1465

Bruno Carvalho 1464

Mário Rodrigues 490

Rogerio Cunha 596

António Albuquerque 609

Sandro Carvalho 1217

André Stuerken 2324

João Sena 4300

Henrique Azenha 3758

Hugo Marques 3685

Vitor Calca 4912

José Pina Correia 346

Carlos Marques TBA

Martim Pereira TBA

José Outeiro TBA

Eduardo Outeiro TBA

José Denis 558

Jorge Ferreira 559

António Almeida TBA

Pedro Henriques TBA

Adalberto Melim 341

Paulo Dias 342

Henrique  Ferreira 873

Nelson Valentim 768

João Camilo Alves 1601

Sara Casado 1604

João Almeida Lopes 1197

Joao Lopes 1198

Paulo Cruz 1080

José Teixeira 1177

Nuno Garcia 4531

NN

Tomás Baptista 483

José Calado da Maia 1366

João Carlos da Costa Santos 1213

João Couto 1474

Antonio Alcobia 1260

Liliana Costa 3381

Manuel Dias 782

Miguel Castro 2859

X234 João Carlos da Costa Santos 1213 PEUGEOT 205 GTi 8854 Classe 10

P2

35 Antonio Alcobia 1260 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6652 Classe 9 X1

22 Vitor Calca 4912 FORD ESCORT 8586 Classe 3

32 Nuno Garcia 4531 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 8378 Classe 7 P3

31 Paulo Cruz 1080 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 10 9329 Classe 14 X3

X2

33 Tomás Baptista 483 BMW 325i (E30) 8640 Classe 11 X2

30 João Almeida Lopes 1197 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 8259 Classe 10

X1

29 João Camilo Alves 1601 Renault 11 Turbo 7297 Classe 11 X2

28 Henrique Ferreira 873 PEUGEOT 106 9359 Classe 9

X2

27 Adalberto Melim 341 Alfa Romeo 2000 GT Veloce 6802 Classe 3 H75

26 António Almeida TBA BMW E30 6829 Classe 11

X2

25 José Denis 558 BMW 320i (E36) 7017 Classe 11 X2

24 José Outeiro TBA BMW 325 I (E30) 7366 Classe 12

P2

23 Carlos José Marques TBA Fiat Punto HGT 6540 Classe 3 P2

21 Henrique Azenha 3758 RENAULT  CLIO R.S. LINE 1.3 (RALLY 5) 9438 Classe 4

20 André Stuerken 2324 FORD ESCORT MK II 8439 Classe 4 H75 

19 António Albuquerque 609 BMW 330I 9245 Classe 11 X2

X4

18 Mário Rodrigues 490 CITROEN SAXO 8242 Classe 9 X1

286 Peugeot 309 GTi 16V 7270 Classe 10

17 Flávio Alves 1465 VOLKSWAGEN BORA 8595 Classe 15

15 Carlos Neves 4162 Renault Clio Sport 6532 Classe 10 X2

16 Paulo Fiúza

14 João Serrão 1212 Peugeot 106 8467 Classe 9 X1

X2

1155 VOLKSWAGEN CORRADO G60 8895 Classe 12 X2

11 Fernando Gaspar 973 Ford Escort RS 2000 MK2 6184 Classe 10

36 Manuel Dias 782 KIA PICANTO GT 7925 Classe 3 P2

12 Cristiano Santos

10 Nuno Carreira TBA RENAULT CLIO RALLY 3 9595 Classe 16 X5

X2

X2

9 Pedro Baiona TBA PEUGEOT 106 8245 Classe 9 X1

8 Jorge Vicente 3195 Renault Clio 7466 Classe 10

H99

7 Bruno Carvalho 320 CITROEN SAXO 9719 Classe 9 X1

6 Daniel Rolo 1441 Nissan Sunny 6196 Classe 4 A9

X1

5 DIOGO MIL-HOMENS 1113 TOYOTA STARLET 9278 Classe 8 X1

4 João Rodrigues 1206 PEUGEOT 106 8471 Classe 9

X5

3 Carlos Fernandes 1270 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 9189 Classe 14 X3

Classe 16

2 André Cabeças 1419 FORD FIESTA R5 9551 Classe 16

Classe Grupo

X51 Gil Antunes 4063 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 9488

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

Bilstein Group Rallye das Camélias

Festival "Motorsport"

12 a 13 de abril de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS



Miguel Duarte 1073

Fernando Prata 1074

Telmo Pedro 299

Pedro Fonseca 392

Luis Catita 654

Carlos Silva 1476

Nelson Beato 1057

Joao Filipe Alves Beato 1058

Marco Mendes 524

Diogo Duarte 598

Alexandre Alves 814

Rúben Martins 821

Paulo Cunha 1426

António Magalhães 1427

Miguel Antunes 361

José Carlos Alves 1571

Mário Freitas Ferreira 576

Diogo Nunes 578

César Chioto 3961

Abel Goncalves 3964

António Nunes 493

Alexandre Rasteiro 496

Davide Marques 4502

Pedro Tondela 2864

Fernando Pereira 2940

Ricardo Santos 3385

José Anibal 539

Flávio Vieira 603

Madalena Duarte 564

Leonardo Simões 565

Pedro Alface 577

Paulo Henriques 579

Marta Fragoso 481

Inês Cerqueira 1064

Rui Nunes TBA

NN TBA

Danny Carreira 4797

Bruno Abreu 1924

Vitor Santos 1649

Liliana Martins 1730

João Sarmento 1889

Carlos Sarmento 4704

A Comissão Organizadora 11/04/2024

Classe 4 P2

1649 PORSCHE CARRERA 9431 Classe 12 X2

55 Danny Carreira 4797 RENAULT CLIO V RALLY 5 8917

57 João Sarmento 1889 TOYOTA COROLLA 8429 Classe 9 X1

56 Vitor Santos

Total Inscritos: 56

54 Rui Nunes TBA Citroen  C1 Classe 8 X1

53 Marta Fragoso 481 FIAT 192 STILO 8320 Classe 11 X2

52 Pedro Alface 577 CITROEN C1 7954 Classe 8 X1

51 Madalena Duarte 564 FIAT UNO 8872 Classe 8 X1

X1

50 José Anibal 539 Opel Corsa A GT 1.3 7379 Classe 1 A5 H85

49 Fernando Pereira 2940 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8409 Classe 8

H75

48 Davide Marques 4502 DATSUN 1200 9576 Classe 1 Gr.2 H75

47 António Nunes 493 DATSUN 1200 9588 Classe 1 Gr.2

X2

46 César Chioto 3961 CITROEN SAXO 9666 Classe 9 X1

45 Mário Freitas Ferreira 576 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 7740 Classe 10

X1

44 Miguel Antunes 361 ALFA ROMEO 147 9665 Classe 11 X2

43 Paulo Cunha 1426 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GT MK III 9163 Classe 9

X3

42 Alexandre Alves 814 PEUGEOT 106 9158 Classe 9 X1

41 Marco Mendes 524 AUDI A3 8L 9668 Classe 14

H 71

40 Nelson Beato 1057 CITROEN AX 5711 Classe 9 X1

39 Luis Catita 654 Ford Escort MK I 5911 Classe 3 Gr.2

X2

38 Telmo Pedro 299 CITROEN SAXO 8406 Classe 9 X1

37 Miguel Duarte 1073 HYUNDAI I30 8802 Classe 11


